
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 248 MARIA MARTIN ASENJO 12' 51'' ALCALA 0,000
2 258 INMACULADA BALLESTEROS PLAZA 13' 16'' POLITECNICA 1,825
3 243 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 13' 28'' POLITECNICA 3,231
4 250 MARA RAMIREZ CANO 13' 56'' POLITECNICA 5,165
5 240 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 14' 09'' AUTONOMA 6,594
6 266 EVA MARIA CACERES ESCOBAR 14' 22'' ALCALA 8,033
7 256 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 14' 30'' ALCALA 9,297
8 244 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 14' 41'' AUTONOMA 10,660
9 257 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 14' 53'' ALCALA 12,066
10 251 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 14' 57'' ALCALA 13,198
11 247 ARANZAZU SALDISE SOTO 15' 25'' ALCALA 15,132
12 255 CAROLINA GONZALEZ PEREZ 15' 38'' AUTONOMA 16,561
13 264 ALICIA CAÑAMERO CITA 15' 50'' POLITECNICA 17,957
14 246 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 16' 07'' COMPLUTENSE 19,528
15 252 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 16' 07'' COMPLUTENSE 20,528
16 259 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 18' 53'' AUTONOMA 27,066

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
2 258 INMACULADA BALLESTEROS PLAZA 13' 16'' POLITECNICA
3 243 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 13' 28'' POLITECNICA
4 250 MARA RAMIREZ CANO 13' 56'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 248 MARIA MARTIN ASENJO 12' 51'' ALCALA
6 266 EVA MARIA CACERES ESCOBAR 14' 22'' ALCALA
7 256 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 14' 30'' ALCALA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
5 240 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 14' 09'' AUTONOMA
8 244 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 14' 41'' AUTONOMA
12 255 CAROLINA GONZALEZ PEREZ 15' 38'' AUTONOMA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 253 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 12' 29'' INDEPENDIENTES
2 241 LORETO VITURRO CURTIELLAS 12' 35'' UNED
3 265 MARGARITA QUINTANA SANCHEZ 12' 49'' INDEPENDIENTES
4 248 MARIA MARTIN ASENJO 12' 51'' ALCALA
5 261 ALICIA LEAL SANTOS 13' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES
6 254 MARIA ANGELES LLORENS MARIN 13' 08'' INDEPENDIENTES
7 258 INMACULADA BALLESTEROS PLAZA 13' 16'' POLITECNICA
8 243 CAROLINA BARRIOS DE LA FUENTE 13' 28'' POLITECNICA
9 250 MARA RAMIREZ CANO 13' 56'' POLITECNICA
10 240 MARTA LOPEZ FRANCO 14' 09'' AUTONOMA
11 266 EVA MARIA CACERES ESCOBAR 14' 22'' ALCALA
12 256 ESTHER MEDINA LOECHES 14' 30'' ALCALA
13 244 MARTA RIOJA COLLADO 14' 41'' AUTONOMA
14 267 MARIA ANGELES FERNANDEZ VALDERRAMA 14' 48'' INDEPENDIENTES
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15 257 MIRIAM ALVAREZ RAMIRO 14' 53'' ALCALA
16 251 BEGOÑA LUIS PEREZ 14' 57'' ALCALA
17 270 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 15' 03'' INDEPENDIENTES
18 242 MARI CARMEN DE LA FUENTE CASTREJON 15' 10'' INDEPENDIENTES
19 245 MARIA LUISA MARTIN VELAZQUEZ 15' 19'' INDEPENDIENTES
20 247 ARANZAZU SALDISE SOTO 15' 25'' ALCALA
21 255 CAROLINA GONZALEZ PEREZ 15' 38'' AUTONOMA
22 264 ALICIA CAÑAMERO CITA 15' 50'' POLITECNICA
23 260 ELENA FONSECA NIETO 15' 59'' INDEPENDIENTES
24 246 VIRGINIA MARTIN FOCES 16' 07'' COMPLUTENSE
25 252 BEATRIZ MORILLO CARREÑO 16' 07'' COMPLUTENSE
26 259 NURIA MANZANO ALONSO 18' 53'' AUTONOMA
27 269 MARIA GUERRERO CASTELLANOS 20' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
28 262 BEGOÑA RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 20' 44'' INDEPENDIENTES
29 263 MARIA DEL PILAR COLMENAR BARRIO 36' 12'' INDEPENDIENTES
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